

Interactive comment on “Seasonal cycles of fluorescent biological aerosol particles in boreal and semi-arid forests of Finland and Colorado” by C. J. Schumacher et al.

C. J. Schumacher et al.

carolyn.schumacher@du.edu

Received and published: 26 July 2013

Several typographical errors were observed in the axis labels of several graphs of the manuscript in discussion. These will be corrected for the finalized version. To improve clarity and assist in manuscript review these errors are summarized here:

- The numbers are correct as reported, but the unit of particle number concentration should be changed from m^{-3} or cm^{-1} to cm^{-3} in the following cases: Table 1, and y-axis of Figures 1, 2, 3, 6, 7, S1, and S2.
- Y-axis label of Figures 3 and 7a should be $dN_{f,c}/d\log Da$ and not $N_{f,c}/d\log Da$.

C5167

- Y-axis label of Figure 6 should be $N_{f,c}$
- X-axis label of Figure 3 should be Da (micrometer).

Interactive comment on Atmos. Chem. Phys. Discuss., 13, 17123, 2013.

C5168